(<3 LOGLIFT

Model:F 81 R 462311
Second boom L=1529 / FT 443

462311 - Second boom L=1529 / FT 443

Page 1 of 2 14.10.2021



LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
462311 - Second boom L=1529 / FT 443
Pos Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 94431400 Second boom Knickarm 1
2 94276402 Shaft Achse 1
3 94276404 Shaft Achse 1
4 94230624 Shaft Achse 1
5 94276408 Bearing housing Lagergehause 2
6 94276410 Tight-fitting plate Passblech 0
7 94276407 Bearing plate Lagerblech 2
8 94230426 Bearing Lager 4
9 94263961 Filling ring Fiillring 0
10 04242442 Bearing cover Lagerflansche 4
1" 67627106 Fastening Halter 1
12 40265370 Hexagon screw M 12 x 210 10.9 Sechskantschraube M 12 x 210 10.9 2
13 54330300 Circlip 30x1,5 Sicherungsring 30x1,5 2
14 94242339 Set screw M 16 x 15 Gewindestift M 16 x 15 2
15 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 3
16 94276423 Deck Deckel 1
17 94230236 Guard Schutz 2
18 67627043 Fleyer chain Fleyerketten 1
19 46023320 Self-locking hexagon nut M 20 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 20 8 1
20 46023312 Self-locking hexagon nut M 12 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 12 8 2
21 46023306 Self-locking hexagon nut M 6 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 6 8 4
22 40263230 Hexagon screw M 6 x 80 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 6 x 80 8.8 4
23 41263560 Hexagon screw M 8 x 16 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 16 8.8 10
24 54200083 Spring washer B 8 Federring B 8 10
25 9978119 Pivot nut Achsmutter 1
26 9979786 Pivot nut Achsmutter 1
50 94236931 Spanner for bearing flange Schlissel fiur Lagerflansch 0
51 94263938 Guide bushing @70 Flhrungshiilse @70 0
52 94263390 Guide bushing @60 Flhrungshiilse @60 0
53 3350371 Spanner for pivot nut M 65 x 2 Schlissel fur Achsmutter M 65 x 2 0
54 3350363 Spanner for pivot nut M 60 x 2 Schlissel flir Achsmutter M 60 x 2 0
46.231.1 Second boom 1 No 810001-, 615001- Knickarm 1 No 810001-, 615001- 0
14.10.2021 Page 2 of 2



